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Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP wi
"Jon Karger Molly Welch Andrew Sorum WRITE-IN
2728 2690 2947 44
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP

Jon Karger Molly Welch
03 0040 : CORMORANT TWP 71 76
03 0125 : LAKE EUNICE TWP 18 17
14 0230 : PARKE TWP 0 0
14 0255 : TANSEM TWP 46 44
56 0050 : CANDOR TWP 2 2
56 0110 : DORA TWP 68 77
56 0115 : DUNN TWP 375 378
56 0145 : ELIZABETH TWP 30 28
56 0165 : ERHARD 39 40
56 0160 : ERHARDS GROVE TWP 154 154
56 0220 : FRIBERG TWP 63 62
56 0270 : LIDA TWP 340 345
56 0280 : MAPLEWOOD TWP 115 115
56 0300 : NORWEGIAN GROVE TWP 126 118
56 0315 : OSCAR TWP 1 0
56 0350 : PELICAN TWP 284 252
56 0355 : PELICAN RAPIDS 664 642
56 0395 : SCAMBLER TWP 231 233
56 0400 : STAR LAKE TWP 73 83
56 0415 : TRONDHJEM TWP 28 24
Total: 2728 2690
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NP
Andrew Sorum

79
18
0
60
1
69
403
41
47
183
72
383
122
138

293
692
249
69
27
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We, the school board members of independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS).

Witness our official signature at Pé—‘lCLV\ Qﬂ?ids \'k'%lh SCL\DO\ in O“‘f’,‘(‘ Tﬂil County this 12 day of NOV, ef , 2024.

School Board Member W
v / _

Uite Oy

School Board NMember

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota

Independent School Distrigt No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
1, M@Aﬂ » Clerk of the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) do hereby certify the within and foregoing

pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) State
General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand ang offifial\seal of office this l 3 ~day of M\gﬁ%.
M_@\A
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