Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

NP

NP Jon Karger 2728

Molly Welch 2690

Andrew Sorum 2947

WI WRITE-IN

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

Precinct	NP Jon Karger	NP Molly Welch	NP Andrew Sorum	WI WRITE-IN
03 0040 : CORMORANT TWP	71	76	79	1
03 0125 : LAKE EUNICE TWP	18	17	18	0
14 0230 : PARKE TWP	0	0	0	0
14 0255 : TANSEM TWP	46	44	60	0
56 0050 : CANDOR TWP	2	2	1	3
56 0110 : DORA TWP	68	77	69	4
56 0115 : DUNN TWP	375	378	403	.3
56 0145 : ELIZABETH TWP	30	28	41	0
56 0155 : ERHARD	39	40	47	0
56 0160 : ERHARDS GROVE TWP	154	154	183	3
56 0220 : FRIBERG TWP	63	62	72	2
56 0270 : LIDA TWP	340	345	383	9
56 0280 : MAPLEWOOD TWP	115	115	122	0
56 0300 : NORWEGIAN GROVE TWP	126	118	138	1
56 0315 : OSCAR TWP	1	0	1	0
56 0350 : PELICAN TWP	284	252	293	5
56 0355 : PELICAN RAPIDS	664	642	692	9
56 0395 : SCAMBLER TWP	231	233	249	2
56 0400 : STAR LAKE TWP	73	83	69 ,	2
56 0415 : TRONDHJEM TWP	28	24	27	0
Total:	2728	2690	2947	44

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS).

Witness our official signature at Pelican Rapids High School in Otter Tail	County this	day of November, 2024.
and Vice Choir		
School Board Member		
Mally Wellh		
School Board Member COON		
School Board Member	S5	
(m		
School Board Member		
School Board Member		
School Board Member		
School Board Member		

State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.
Witness my hand and official seal of office this